
How to Travel

For more information visit 
www.blackpooltransport.com 

  BlackpoolTransportServices 
  BPL_Transport 
  BlackpoolTransport 

Lost property and other enquiries: 
T: 01253 473001 
E: enquiries@blackpooltransport.com

Effective from: 3 November 2019

Our Saver Tickets offer 
unlimited travel on all Blackpool 
Transport bus & tram* 
services.

Purchase a 24 Hour, 3 Day or  
7 Day ticket on board from  
your driver or conductor.   
30 Day tickets can be purchased  
in advance at our Customer 
Centre on Market Street or from 
any PayPoint outlet.

Like to be 
prepared?  
 
Download our App  
Purchase tickets on your phone. 
Search Blackpool Transport on the 
App Store or Google Play Store. 
 
*Excludes Heritage Tram Tours.

Download the 
Blackpool Travel App

Plan your journey Find things to do

Blackpool

See your bus in 
real-time Buy your ticket

Everything in one place with 
accurate up to date timetables

Search BLACKPOOL TRANSPORT  

Get the app!

Your ticket 
to fun in

Service 9  
Cleveleys to Blackpool 
Bus Timetable

Cleveleys Bus Station

Victoria Road

North Drive

Blackpool & the Fylde College

Ashfield Road

Bispham Village

The Squirrel

Holyoake Avenue

Layton
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Up to every 12 mins
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Lost property and other enquiries 01253 473001
www.blackpooltransport.com

 BlackpoolTransportServices     BPL_Transport

Cleveleys to Blackpool
via Bispham and Layton

Cleveleys to Blackpool
via Bispham and Layton 

Blackpool to Cleveleys
via Layton and Bispham

Cleveleys to Blackpool
via Bispham and Layton

Blackpool to Cleveleys
via Layton and Bispham

Monday to Friday (effective from 4 November 2019)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0515 0545 0615 0645 0700 0712 0724 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

36 48 00 12 24

until

1836 1848 1905
Blackpool and Fylde College 0527 0557 0627 0657 0712 0724 0736 48 00 12 24 36 1848 1900 1917
Bispham Village 0532 0602 0632 0702 0717 0729 0741 53 05 17 29 41 1853 1905 1921
Layton Square 0545 0615 0645 0715 0730 0742 0754 06 18 30 42 54 1906 1918 1933
Corporation Street 0555 0625 0655 0725 0740 0752 0804 16 28 40 52 04 1916 1928 1941

Monday to Friday continued 
Cleveleys Bus Station 1935 then 

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

05 35

until

0005
Blackpool and Fylde College 1947 17 47 0017
Bispham Village 1951 21 51 0021
Layton Square 2003 33 03 0033
Corporation Street 2011 41 11 0041

Saturday (effective from 9 November 2019)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0846
Blackpool and Fylde College 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 0842 0858
Bispham Village 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0647 0702 0717 0732 0747 0802 0817 0832 0847 0903
Layton Square 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0916
Corporation Street 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0910 0926

Saturday continued
Cleveleys Bus Station 0858 then 

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

10 22 34 46 58

until

1810 1822 1834 1846 1905 1935 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

05 35

until

0005
Blackpool & Fylde College 0910 22 34 46 58 10 1822 1834 1846 1858 1917 1947 17 47 0017
Bispham Village 0915 27 39 51 03 15 1827 1839 1851 1903 1921 1951 21 51 0021
Layton Square 0928 40 52 04 16 28 1840 1852 1904 1916 1933 2003 33 03 0033
Corporation Street 0938 50 02 14 26 38 1850 1902 1914 1926 1941 2011 41 11 0041

Sunday (effective from 3 November 2019)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0805 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

35 05

until

1835 1905 1935 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

05 35

until

0005
Blackpool and Fylde College 0817 47 17 1847 1917 1947 17 47 0017
Bispham Village 0822 52 22 1852 1921 1951 21 51 0021
Layton Square 0835 05 35 1905 1933 2003 33 03 0033
Corporation Street 0845 15 45 1915 1941 2011 41 11 0041

Monday to Friday (effective from 4 November 2019)

Corporation Street 0430 0500 0530 0600 0615 0630 0642 0654 0701 0713 0725 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

37 49 01 13
Layton Square 0439 0509 0539 0609 0624 0639 0651 0703 0711 0723 0735 47 59 11 23
Bispham Village 0450 0520 0550 0620 0635 0650 0702 0714 0722 0734 0746 58 10 22 34
Epsom Road 0456 0526 0556 0626 0641 0656 0708 0720 0730 0742 0754 06 18 30 42
Cleveleys Bus Station 0506 0536 0606 0636 0651 0706 0718 0730 0741 0753 0805 17 29 41 53

Monday to Friday continued
Corporation Street 25

until

1737 1749 1801 1820 1850 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

20 50

until

2320
Layton Square 35 1747 1759 1811 1829 1859 29 59 2329
Bispham Village 46 1758 1810 1822 1840 1910 40 10 2340
Epsom Road 54 1806 1818 1830 1846 1916 46 16 2346
Cleveleys Bus Station 05 1817 1829 1841 1856 1926 56 26 2356

Saturday (effective from 9 November 2019)

Corporation Street 0430 0500 0530 0600 0615 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 0901
Layton Square 0438 0508 0538 0608 0623 0638 0653 0708 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0911
Bispham Village 0448 0518 0548 0618 0633 0648 0703 0718 0736 0751 0806 0821 0836 0851 0906 0922
Epsom Road 0453 0523 0553 0623 0638 0653 0708 0723 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0859 0914 0930
Cleveleys Bus Station 0505 0535 0605 0635 0650 0705 0720 0735 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0910 0925 0941

Saturday continued
Corporation Street then 

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

13 25 37 49 01

until

1713 1725 1737 1749 1801 1820 1850 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

20 50

until

2320
Layton Square 23 35 47 59 11 1723 1735 1747 1759 1811 1828 1858 28 58 2328
Bispham Village 34 46 58 10 22 1734 1746 1758 1810 1822 1838 1908 38 08 2338
Epsom Road 42 54 06 18 30 1742 1754 1806 1818 1830 1843 1913 43 13 2343
Cleveleys Bus Station 53 05 17 29 41 1753 1805 1817 1829 1841 1855 1925 55 25 2355

Sunday (effective from 3 November 2019)

Corporation Street 0820 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

50 20

until

1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

20 50

until

2320
Layton Square 0830 00 30 1800 1828 1858 1928 1958 28 58 2328
Bispham Village 0841 11 41 1811 1838 1908 1938 2008 38 08 2338
Epsom Road 0849 19 49 1819 1843 1913 1943 2013 43 13 2343
Cleveleys Bus Station 0900 30 00 1830 1855 1925 1955 2025 55 25 2355

Blackpool to Cleveleys
via Layton and Bispham

BUS SERVICE 9

BUS SERVICE 9

BUS SERVICE 9

BUS SERVICE 9 BUS SERVICE 9

BUS SERVICE 9

Your ticket on your phone – DOWNLOAD our 
Search ‘Blackpool Transport’ on the App store or Google Play store 

For more information visit www.blackpooltransport.com 
 BlackpoolTransportServices    BPL_Transport    BlackpoolTransport

Lost property and other enquiries (01253) 473001

Keep in touchKeep in touch

  How to 

Travel
You can buy tickets in 24hr, 3 Day, 7 Day or 30 Day 
options – on our app, on-board or locally at our  
Travel Shop on Market Street. You can also buy  
group or family tickets too.

Visit blackpooltransport.com for more information  
on routes, tickets and timetables.


